State of	of Rhode Island and Pro Office of the Secreta		Fee: \$35.00
HOPE	Division Of Business 148 W. River St Providence RI 0290 (401) 222-304	reet 14-2615	
Non-Profit Corporation			
Articles of Incorporation		IIV	
(Chapter 7-6-34 of the General Law		nended)	
	ARTICLE I		
The name of the corporation is	Little Compton Legal Fund, I	nc.	
	ARTICLE II		
The period of its duration is X	Perpetual		
	ARTICLE III		
The specific purpose or purposes	for which the corporation is or	ganized are:	
<u>TO ADVOCATE AND DEFE</u> <u>ESTATE IN LITTLE COMPT</u> <u>R.I.G.L. TITLE 7-6.</u>			
	ARTICLE IV		
Provisions, if any, not inconsister incorporation for the regulation of	•		e articles of
	ARTICLE V		
The street address (post office bo	oxes are not acceptable) of the	initial registered office of the co	poration is:
No. and Street: <u>56 EXCHA</u>	NGE TERRACE		
City or Town: <u>5TH FLOO</u>	_	: RI	Zip: <u>02903</u>
The name of its initial registered	agent at such address is $\underline{MA'}$	<u>ITHEW J. LEONARD, ESQ.</u>	
The number of directors constitut and the names and addresses of	•	· —	
Title	Individual Name	Address	
	First, Middle, Last, Suffix	Address, City or Town, State, Zip C	ode, Country
DIRECTOR	BRIAN ELIASON	21 BURCHARD AVE LITTLE COMPTON, RI 0283	
DIRECTOR	CHRISTINA CARLSON	178 MAIN ROAD	)

		LITTLE COMPTON, RI 02837 USA
	ARTICLE VII	
name and address of the ir	ncorporator is:	
Title	Individual Name	Address
INCORPORATOR	First, Middle, Last, Suffix	Address, City or Town, State, Zip Code, Country
	BRIAN ELIASON	21 BURCHARD AVENUE LITTLE COMPTON, RI 02837 USA
INCORPORATOR	CHRISTINA CARLSON	178 MAIN ROAD
INCORPORATOR	NATALIE ELIASON	LITTLE COMPTON, RI 02837 USA
		21 BURCHARD AVENUE LITTLE COMPTON, RI 02837 USA
	ARTICLE VIII	
e when corporate existence		
ned this 25 Day of Januan ned this 25 Day of Januan nature of the individual of nowledgement of the sig	er, the filing of these Articles of Incorp ary, 2019 at 11:45:36 AM b r individuals signing this in natory, under penalties of po	y <b>the incorporator(s).</b> This electronic strument constitutes the affirmation or erjury, that this instrument is that poration, and that the facts stated herein
prior to, nor more than 30 days aft <b>ned this 25 Day of Janu</b> nature of the individual of nowledgement of the sig- ividual's act and deed or	er, the filing of these Articles of Incorp ary, 2019 at 11:45:36 AM b r individuals signing this in natory, under penalties of pe the act and deed of the corp	<b>y the incorporator(s).</b> This electronic strument constitutes the affirmation or erjury, that this instrument is that
prior to, nor more than 30 days aff ned this 25 Day of Januar nature of the individual of nowledgement of the sign ividual's act and deed or true, as of the date of the er signature(s) below. <u>IAN ELIASON</u> <u>RISTINA CARLSON</u>	er, the filing of these Articles of Incorp ary, 2019 at 11:45:36 AM b r individuals signing this in natory, under penalties of pe the act and deed of the corp	<b>y the incorporator(s).</b> This electronic strument constitutes the affirmation or erjury, that this instrument is that poration, and that the facts stated herein



State of Rhode Island and Providence Plantations **Department of State** | **Office of the Secretary of State Nellie M. Gorbea**, Secretary of State

I, NELLIE M. GORBEA, Secretary of State of the State of Rhode Island

and Providence Plantations, hereby certify that this document, duly executed in

accordance with the provisions of Title 7 of the General Laws of Rhode Island, as

amended, has been filed in this office on this day:

January 25, 2019 11:43 AM

Tulli U. Kole

Nellie M. Gorbea Secretary of State

